2-22
C
at
al
og
ue
 P
os

5
Braking resistor
Order designation
Continuous braking
power [W]
Resistance
[Ω ±10 %]
Peak braking power [W]
Protection
Dimensio-
nal drawing750 VDC
BR-200.01, 540,UR 35 200 2800 IP54 A1
BR-200.02, 540,UR 150 200 2800 IP54 A2
BR-200.03, 540,UR 300 200 2800 IP54 A3
BR-090.01, 540,UR 35 90 6250 IP54 A1
BR-090.02, 540,UR 150 90 6250 IP54 A2
BR-090.03, 540,UR 300 90 6250 IP54 A3
BR-090.10, 650,UR 1000 90 6250 IP65 A4
BR-026.01.540,UR 35 26 21600 IP54 A1
BR-026.02.540,UR 150 26 21600 IP54 A2
BR-026.03.540,UR 300 26 21600 IP54 A3
BR-026.10.650,UR 1000 26 21600 IP65 A4
System layout
H1 H2 H3
X4
X2